ПРЕДПРИЯТИЕ МАКСАЭРО
• Производство воздуховодов и систем вентиляции
• Клапаны противопожарные
• Клапаны дымоудаления
220056, г. Минск, ул. Стариновская, 15
Тел./факс: +375 17 244-67-44, 258-67-51, 347-73-56, 252-54-27
Velcom: +375 29 603-88-99
E-mail: olegaero@yandex.by

The flow sensor is suited to continuously measure flow or monitor liquids such as
hot water, heating water, or standard water-glycol mixes in HVAC plants and appli-
cations. The sensors can be used in automation and control systems as control
sensor or measured value sensor.
Type summary
Type / ASN Product num-
ber
(SSN)
Nominal
width dia.
[mm]
Measuring range
[l/min] [m3 / h]
Output signal
DC
QVE3000.010 S55720-S211 DN 10 1.8…32 0.1…1.92 DC 0…10 V
QVE3000.015 S55720-S212 DN 15 3.5…50 0.2…3.0 DC 0…10 V
QVE3000.020 S55720-S213 DN 20 5.0…85 0.3…5.1 DC 0…10 V
QVE3000.025 S55720-S214 DN 25 9.0…150 0.5…9.0 DC 0…10 V
QVE3100.010 S55720-S215 DN 10 1.8…32 0.1…1.92 DC 4…20 mA
QVE3100.015 S55720-S216 DN 15 3.5…50 0.2…3.0 DC 4…20 mA
QVE3100.020 S55720-S217 DN 20 5.0…85 0.3…5.1 DC 4…20 mA
QVE3100.025 S55720-S218 DN 25 9.0…150 0.5…9.0 DC 4…20 mA
Ordering
When ordering, please specify the quantity, type, and product name.
Example:
1 flow sensor QVE3000.010